
2011.4.25

WEEK 1

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

WEEK 2

Mon Tue Wed

1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Lab Visit

Field Trip

Break

 

Lecture# 6

Closing Ceremony

Daily Schedule (Tentative)

Sun

 

Lecture#  4

24-Jul

Lab VisitLab Visit

Sat

30-Jul

 

Lecture# 8

Sun

 

Lecture# 3

 

Lecture# 11

Break

 

Lecture# 12

 Campus Tour

Opening Ceremony and

Welcome Lunch

Tohoku University Science Summer Program (TSSP) 2011

Break

Free

Arrive in Sendai

Lab Visit

Lab Visit

Depart from Sendai

 

Lecture# 1 Orientation and

Program Overview

31-Jul

 

Lecture#  2

 

Lecture# 5
 

Lecture# 7

Break

 Lecture topics are:
 ・Nano technology
 ・Bio technology
 ・Amorphous metal
 ・Semiconductor
 ・Robotics
 ・Fuel Cell
 ・Artificial intelligence
 ・Agent-based model of society
 ・Business model and management
 ・Game theory and law
 ・Game theory for economy
 ・Japanese architecture

 * Topics are subject to change.
 * Participating students are asked to choose 7 or more classes to take.

Break

Break

 

Lecture# 10

 

Lecture# 9


