2011.4.25

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	24-Jul	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul
10:00		Orientation and Program Overview	Lecture#	Lecture# 3	Lecture# 5	Lecture#	
12:00 13:00 13:30		Opening Ceremony and Welcome Lunch	Break	Break	Break	Break	Field Trip
14:00 15:00 15:30		Campus Tour	Lecture# 2	Lecture# 4	Lecture# 6	Lecture# 8	
16:00							
16:30 17:00			Lab Visit	Lab Visit	Lab Visit	Lab Visit	

WFFK 2

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	
	31-Jul	1-Aug	2-Aug	3-Aug	
11:00	00	Lecture#	Lecture# 11	Depart from Sendai	Lecture topics are: Nano technology Bio technology Amorphous metal Semiconductor Robotics Fuel Cell Artificial intelligence Agent-based model of society Business model and management Game theory and law Game theory for economy Japanese architecture * Topics are subject to change. * Participating students are asked to choose 7 or more classes to take
12:00 13:00 13:30		Break	Break		
14:00 15:00 15:30 16:00		Lecture# 10	Lecture# 12		
16:30 17:00		Lab Visit	Closing Ceremony		